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POULE QUADRETTE Form.  del:18/03/2019  Generica  Quadretta  Regionale

1° Partita   Campo di Gara  

Poule

2° Partita

Vincenti

Perdenti

Recupero

1° Partita   Campo di Gara  

Poule

2° Partita

Vincenti

Perdenti

Recupero

1° Partita   Campo di Gara  

Poule

2° Partita

Vincenti

Perdenti

Recupero

1° Partita   Campo di Gara  

Poule

2° Partita

Vincenti

Perdenti

Recupero

Direttore di Gara Assistente ___________________________________
Sorteggio effettuato il : 16/03/2019  Alle ore : 9.38.10   

CARRU Lunedì 18/ Marzo ORE 

21,00

1

1.1

2.1

9 - VCN000086 (NO=1)
S.B. CARRUCESE A.S.D.
LEARDI GIUSEPPE

15 - VCN000098
BEINETTESE
MANA DARIO

13 - VCN001004
U.P.D. NIELLESE
GALLEANO GIORGIO

14 - VCN000086
S.B. CARRUCESE A.S.D.
SANINO RICCARDO

CARRU Lunedi 25/ Marzo ORE 

21,00

2

1.2

2.2

16 - VCN001004 (NO=1)
U.P.D. NIELLESE
MASSA ATHOS

4 - VCN000086 (NO=1)
S.B. CARRUCESE A.S.D.
BELLA CARLO

7 - VCN000604 (NO=1)
CIRC. ACLI P.V.B. TRE 
VALLI
BLANGETTI MONICA

3 - VCN000914
RORETESE
TOMATIS MAURIZIO

CARRU Lunedi 25/ Marzo ORE 

21,00

3

1.3

2.3

6 - VCN001010 (NO=1)
A.S.D. G.B. GRANDA NOR
OLIVERO NICOLA

1 - VCN000914
RORETESE
COSTAMAGNA BIAGIO

10 - VCN000044
BRA BOCCIOFILA
TERNAVASIO PASQUALE

8 - VCN000086 (NO=1)
S.B. CARRUCESE A.S.D.
FANTINI DAVIDE

CARRU Lunedì 18/ Marzo ORE 

21,00

4

1.4

2.4

2 - VCN000914 (NO=2)
RORETESE
MANTELLI ALDO

5 - VCN000086 (NO=1)
S.B. CARRUCESE A.S.D.
DOTTO PAOLO

17 - VCN001017 (NO=1)
A.S.D.BOCCE MONDOVI'
DANGELO ANTONIO

11 - VCN000097
A.S.D. BOCC. CENTALLES
CRAVERO  IVO


